
 

 BSC YEAR ONE/DIPLOMA PALLIATIVE CARE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023 

SEMESTER ONE: 10th October 2022 – 27th January 2023 

ASSIGNMENT & LECTURER FINAL SUBMISSION DATES   FEEDBACK TO 

STUDENTS 

BPC 1215 Nasur Buyinza 

Audit & evaluation Proposal 

7th November 2022 – 9th Jan 2023 (9 weeks) 

 

 

Monday 9th January 2023 

 

 

Monday 9th   January 

2023 

ONE (BPC 1111) Dr. Margaret Tumwebaze 

Academic Writing 

17th November  – 11th December 2023 (3 weeks) 

Monday 11th December 2023  Monday  9th January 2023 

TWO (BPC  1112) Bernadette Mandera 

Foundations in Palliative Care & Introduction to the 

PH approach  

2nd  December 2022 – 2nd January  2023 (3 weeks) 

Monday 2nd January 2023 Monday  9th  January 

2023 

THREE (BPC 1113) Racheal Dipio 

Palliative Care in disease specific conditions  

16th December 2022  - 9th  January 2023 (3 

weeks)  

Monday  9th  January 2023 Monday  23rd January 

2023 



 

FOUR (BPC 1114) Dr. Dorothy Olet 

Pain management  

16th December 2022 – 23rd January  2023  (3 

weeks)  

Monday 23rd January  2023   Monday 6th February 

2023 

Holiday 19th December  2022 – 2nd January 2023 

(2 weeks) 

  

FIVE (BPC 1115) Dr. Dorothy Olet 

Symptom control Palliative Care 

2nd January 2023 – 23rd January 2023 (3 weeks)  

Monday 23rd January 2023 Monday 6th February 

2023 

Six (BPC 1116) Harriet Nakiganda 

Psychosocial issues, communication and team work 

 9th January 2023 – 30th  January 2023 (3 weeks)  

Monday 30th January  2023 Monday 6th February  

2023 

Revision week  13th  February 2023 - 17th February 2023 ( 1week)  

EXAMS  20th   February 2023 – 24th February 2023 (1 week)  

 

 

 

  



 

YEAR I SEMESTER TWO: 13th March 2023 – 7th July 2023 (17 weeks) 

ASSIGNMENT  FINAL SUBMISSION DATES   FEEDBACK TO STUDENTS 

ONE (BPC 1312) Nasur Buyinza 

Audit & evaluation Project   

13th March  – 15th May  2023 (9 weeks) 

Monday 15th May 2023 Monday 5th June 2023 

TWO (BPC 1211) Racheal Dipio 

Spiritual & cultural issues   

3rd April 2023 – 24th April 2023  (3 weeks) 

Monday 24th April 2023 Monday 1st May 2023 

 

THREE (BPC 1212) Racheal Dipio 

Death, dying, grief and bereavement  

 22nd  April 2023 – 15th May 2023 (3 weeks)  

Monday 15th May 2023 Monday 22nd May 2023 

FOUR (BPC 1213) Janepher Nyakake 

Ethics and legal issues   

13th  May 2023 – 5th June 2023 (3 weeks)  

Monday 22nd may 2023 Monday 5th June 2023 

 (BPC 1214) Harriet Nakiganda  

 Teaching Palliative Care  

19th  May 2023  – 12th  June 2023 (3 weeks) 

Monday 12th June 2023 Monday 19th June 2023 



 

Revision week  26th June 2023 – 30th June 2023 (1 week)  

EXAMS  3rd July 2023 – 7th July 2023 (1 week)  

Holiday 10th July – 28th July 2023 (3 weeks)  

Clinical placement PC setting (4 weeks)  

Rachael Dipio 

31st July – 25th August 2023  (4 weeks) 

Monday 25th August 2023 

 

Monday 4th September 2023 

 


